

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15929-15930/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2001 in SCA 4578/97 and interim order dt. 20.7.2001 in SCA 5547/01 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ARJUN MADANPAL SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LOK ADHIKAR SANGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 22/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Raval, ASG.
Mr. Amit M. Panchal, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.
Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Place this matter after four weeks before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice D.M. Dharmadhikari is not a member.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master